
MVC PEZINOK
PEZINOK

26.03.2022

MU11-30 

MÁŤUŠ

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 13 

10 - 00 [0:09] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

MONIAK 

SZÓRÁDI

00 - 10 [0:38]

MIKULÁŠEKDaniel

10 - 00 [2:49]

NESVADBA 

KOCIC
01s1 - 00 [2:00] 00 - 10 [0:52] 

MIKULÁŠEK 

00 - 10s1 [0:35]

7 Benjamín SOMOGYI 
SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 

1 Daniel MIKULÁŠEK
SVK/Slávia STU BA 

2 Filip SZÓRÁDI
SVK/JUDO KLUB KOLÁROVO 

3 Martin CHOVANEC
CZE/1. JCBO 

3 Miroslav MONIAK 
SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 

5 Simon KOCIC
AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 
Lukáš NEMČEK 
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 
Adam NESVADBA 
CZE/JK Jablonec n.N. 

13

NESVADBA Adam

MÁŤUŠ Maxim
CZE/JK Jablonec n.N. 

SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

19

21

CHOVANEC Martin
CZE/1. JCBO 

NEMČEK 

SOMOGYI 
- [] 

NEMČEK Lukáš

00 - 01 [2:00] 

20

22

V17

KOCIC Simon 

1

MÁŤUŠ Maxim
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

2

MONIAK Miroslav

NESVADBA Adam
SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 

CZE/JK Jablonec n.N. 

9

14

KOCIC Simon 

HALÁSZ Bálint
AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

HUN/MOHA SC 

15

DORNICA Václav 

NEMČEK Lukáš
CZE/Judo Železo Hranice 

SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

16
SOMOGYI Benjamín 
SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 

10 - 00 {] 

00s1 - 01 [2:13] 

00 - 10 [3:00] 

10 - 01 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

MONIAK 

HALÁSZ

10 - 00 [0:21] 

3

MAKŠI Adrian

HALÁSZ Bálint
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

HUN/MOHA SC 

4

SZÓRÁDI Filip

KOCIC Simon 
SVK/JUDO KLUB KOLÁROVO 

AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

10

4

13

5

12

00 - 10 [0:33] 

SZÓRÁDI

17

NEMČEK 

00 - 10 [0:48] 

MIKULÁŠEK

CHOVANEC
01 - 00s2 [2:00]

5

NEMČEK Lukáš
SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

6

DORNICA Václav 

MIKULÁŠEK Daniel
CZE/Judo Železo Hranice 

SVK/Slávia STU BA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

MIKULÁŠEK

CHOVANEC

00s1 - 01 [2:00] 

7

CHOVANEC Martin
CZE/1. JCBO 

8

GOLDABENKOV MAKSIM

SOMOGYI Benjamín 
AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

SOMOGYI 

18

00 - 10 [0:27] 

23

SZÓRÁDI Filip

00s1 - 10 [1:21]

00 - 10 [0:36] A 

Daniel 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CHOVANEC 
Martin 

MONIAK 
Miroslav 

S.
Fu

ks
 

SVK/JUDO KLUB KOLÁROVO 

SVK/Slávia STU BA 

AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

SVK/AŠK SLÁVIA TRNAVA 

MONIAK Miroslav
SVK/TJ SOKOL PRIEVIDZA 


